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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:36.24
B1:37.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:36.20 A
Velden, Alice FR Huggins, Maddy E SR
Halden, Jenny 5Y Muzito, Gloria A SR

24.17 27.07 22.3722.59
AMIA2 1:38.14   4.0

Treglia, Leah SO Moll, Simone FR
Massey, Ashlyn FR Carvalho, Giulia SR

25.04 27.73 21.6323.74
BFSU-FL3 1:38.26   2.0

Evans, Sarah E JR Mansson, Julia V JR
Jernstedt, Edith M SR McDade, Maryn FR

25.18 27.67 22.3423.07
CFSU-FL4 x1:41.98

Barger, Isabelle FR Riederer, Evy FR
Marek, Amelia FR Steigerwald, Nika FR

26.13 28.75 22.5624.54
BMIA5 1:42.18

Jonker, Tayla FR Sundstrand, Emma GS
Lahr, Carly FR Richardson, Jory N SO

25.55 27.85 23.5625.22
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

MIA FRInouye, Marissa E1 9:54.81   9.0
28.08 30.50 30.7730.75
30.22 29.85 30.34 30.07
29.86 29.15 29.62 29.68
29.53 29.48 29.49 29.64
29.40 29.83 29.62 28.93

MIA GSCera, Adrianna E2 9:57.54   4.0
28.26 30.65 30.7930.83
30.57 30.19 30.20 30.27
30.03 29.98 30.02 29.77
29.57 29.38 29.61 29.72
29.45 29.77 29.60 28.88

FSU-FL SRDyjak, Ella S3 10:01.19   3.0
28.02 30.17 30.2030.53
30.09 30.10 30.07 30.11
30.17 30.13 30.15 30.06
30.39 30.24 30.31 30.23
30.36 30.20 30.46 29.20

FSU-FL JRBrzozowski, Julia A4 10:09.93   2.0
26.42 29.19 30.3629.82
30.34 30.49 30.88 30.31
30.29 30.50 30.33 30.65
30.76 31.25 30.24 32.50
31.94 31.85 31.59 30.22

MIA JRSommerstad, Kate A5 10:14.34   1.0
28.42 30.58 31.0631.06
31.27 31.04 31.20 31.32
31.22 31.05 30.74 31.31
30.68 30.77 30.99 30.75
30.70 30.14 30.21 29.83

FSU-FL FRSampson, Ashley6 10:19.37
28.26 30.35 30.7330.55
30.94 30.77 31.04 31.22
31.26 31.18 31.21 31.23
31.35 31.35 31.48 31.60
31.26 31.48 31.37 30.74

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

A1:42.84
B1:47.12

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

MIA SRBarr, Savannah L1 1:48.56   9.0
25.47 27.12 28.4727.50

FSU-FL FRHardman, Mary Leigh2 1:49.05
25.53 27.74 27.8527.93

FSU-FL SORatiu, Maysa3 1:49.14   4.0
25.73 27.25 27.9728.19

FSU-FL JRHeideyer, Mika4 1:49.63   3.0
25.11 27.23 28.8628.43

MIA JRSensenbrenner, Sarah T5 1:49.73   2.0
25.48 27.63 28.6727.95

FSU-FL FROrlando, Peyton6 x1:49.79   1.0
24.90 27.19 29.3628.34

MIA JRFitzgerald, Jane7 1:50.06
25.97 27.80 28.0728.22

FSU-FL FRPatrick, McKenna8 x1:50.07
26.05 27.68 28.0928.25

FSU-FL SRArnold, Brooke E9 x1:50.11
25.62 27.93 28.4728.09

MIA SOBurns, Jemma A10 x1:52.16
26.50 27.80 29.3628.50

MIA SOLunn, Emma K--- X1:51.69
26.23 28.42 28.5428.50

MIA JRSpaulding, Hana--- X1:53.60
25.90 28.44 30.0329.23

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

A50.88
B53.82

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRVelden, Alice1 53.28 B
25.82 27.46

FSU-FL JREvans, Sarah E2 53.88   4.0
26.54 27.34

MIA SOTreglia, Leah3 54.13   3.0
26.05 28.08

MIA FRJonker, Tayla4 54.41   2.0
26.64 27.77

FSU-FL 5YHalden, Jenny5 54.73   1.0
26.94 27.79

MIA SRKelley, Mary Kate K6 54.82
26.23 28.59

FSU-FL FRBarger, Isabelle7 x56.81
26.89 29.92

MIA SORichardson, Jory N8 x57.69
26.44 31.25

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

A58.02
B1:01.46

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRHuggins, Maddy E1 1:00.12 B
28.14 31.98

MIA FRMoll, Simone2 1:00.16 B
28.65 31.51

FSU-FL JRMansson, Julia V3 1:00.98 B
29.07 31.91

MIA GSSundstrand, Emma4 1:02.08   2.0
28.84 33.24

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy5 1:03.13   1.0
29.47 33.66

FSU-FL FRMarek, Amelia6 x1:04.04
30.04 34.00

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

A1:52.86
B1:59.23

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

MIA FRMassey, Ashlyn1 1:55.01 B
25.54 28.79 30.5230.16

FSU-FL SRJernstedt, Edith M2 1:55.94 B
25.60 29.44 31.0629.84

FSU-FL JRFreeman, Sophie A3 1:57.28 B
26.03 29.31 31.5930.35

MIA GSCera, Adrianna E4 1:59.38   2.0
27.09 30.15 31.7430.40

FSU-FL JRBishop, Mabry T5 2:00.53   1.0
26.65 30.40 32.2231.26

MIA FRLahr, Carly6 2:01.36
27.53 30.35 32.5430.94

MIA JRMeggesto, Evelyn M7 x2:01.42
27.36 30.47 32.2431.35

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

A21.63
B22.67

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

MIA SRCarvalho, Giulia1 22.30 B
FSU-FL FRMcDade, Maryn2 22.61 B
FSU-FL SRMuzito, Gloria A3 22.90   3.0
FSU-FL JRCaamano, Kiara A4 23.20   2.0
MIA SRHinton, Jacey L5 23.39   1.0
MIA JRFitzgerald, Jane6 23.57
FSU-FL FRSteigerwald, Nika7 x23.63
MIA JRSpaulding, Hana8 x24.71
MIA FRJonker, Tayla--- X24.85

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

MIA JRPellacani, Chiara1 316.50   9.0
MIA GSVallee, Mia2 315.23   4.0
FSU-FL GSVear, Samantha S3 308.40   3.0
FSU-FL GSClark, Kayleigh M4 290.55   2.0
FSU-FL SRGregersen, Isabel A5 281.33   1.0
FSU-FL FRHall, Evelyn6 x276.08
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(#15  Women 1 mtr Diving)

FSU-FL JRCarder, Cassidy7 x219.45
 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

A47.18
B49.36

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRMuzito, Gloria A1 49.23 B
23.92 25.31

FSU-FL FRHardman, Mary Leigh2 50.01
24.04 25.97

FSU-FL JRCaamano, Kiara A3 50.35   4.0
24.39 25.96

FSU-FL FRMcDade, Maryn4 x50.51   3.0
24.28 26.23

MIA SRBarr, Savannah L5 50.58   2.0
24.57 26.01

MIA FRMassey, Ashlyn6 50.78   1.0
24.86 25.92

FSU-FL FROrlando, Peyton7 x50.84
24.06 26.78

MIA JRFitzgerald, Jane8 51.25
24.85 26.40

FSU-FL JRHeideyer, Mika9 x51.47
24.68 26.79

FSU-FL FRSteigerwald, Nika10 x51.66
24.54 27.12

MIA SRHinton, Jacey L11 x52.62
25.23 27.39

MIA SORichardson, Jory N--- X51.96
24.97 26.99

MIA JRSpaulding, Hana--- X52.57
25.27 27.30

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

A1:50.50
B1:57.07

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

MIA SRKelley, Mary Kate K1 1:57.63   9.0
28.42 29.75 29.7429.72

FSU-FL JRFreeman, Sophie A2 1:58.96   4.0
28.10 30.18 30.2530.43

MIA JRSensenbrenner, Sarah T3 1:59.03   3.0
28.20 29.92 30.7630.15

FSU-FL SOHinnerichs, Reese4 2:00.91   2.0
28.52 29.88 31.4431.07

MIA SOLunn, Emma K5 2:00.97   1.0
28.94 30.25 30.8130.97

FSU-FL JREvans, Sarah E6 2:01.12
28.20 29.94 32.2130.77

FSU-FL FRVelden, Alice7 x2:02.94
28.07 31.12 32.0231.73

FSU-FL SOHeldenbrand, Hailey8 x2:05.15
28.35 31.00 33.3032.50

FSU-FL FRBarger, Isabelle9 x2:07.25
29.13 31.48 33.8032.84

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

A2:05.73
B2:13.89

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRHuggins, Maddy E1 2:07.96 B
29.04 32.16 33.8032.96

FSU-FL JRMansson, Julia V2 2:11.94 B
30.87 34.22 33.0533.80

MIA FRMoll, Simone3 2:12.35 B
31.07 33.07 34.4233.79

MIA GSSundstrand, Emma4 2:17.13   2.0
31.22 34.80 35.3035.81

FSU-FL SRBoals, Sydney E5 2:19.76   1.0
31.39 35.21 37.0936.07

FSU-FL SRMoran, Rachel K6 x2:19.96
31.12 35.09 37.6436.11

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

A4:37.89
B4:47.20

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

MIA FRInouye, Marissa E1 4:48.88   9.0
27.35 29.51 29.4929.35
29.64 29.48 28.70 28.66
28.71 27.99

MIA GSCera, Adrianna E2 4:51.69   4.0
28.14 29.88 30.1330.21
29.51 28.42 28.46 28.90
29.20 28.84

FSU-FL SRDyjak, Ella S3 4:54.88   3.0
27.43 29.65 30.1230.00
29.90 29.98 29.80 29.69
29.56 28.75

FSU-FL SORatiu, Maysa4 4:57.52   2.0
27.24 28.82 29.6229.23
30.14 30.10 30.47 30.63
30.88 30.39

MIA JRSommerstad, Kate A5 4:59.19   1.0
27.96 29.98 30.4730.66
30.46 30.11 29.99 29.99
29.91 29.66

MIA SOBurns, Jemma A6 x5:03.54
28.67 30.98 31.0130.59
30.90 30.70 30.43 30.63
30.46 29.17

FSU-FL FRPatrick, McKenna7 5:03.56
28.42 30.28 30.7930.64
30.78 30.49 30.54 30.65
31.12 29.85

FSU-FL SOGoodwin, Gabby8 x5:04.31
27.05 29.15 30.4830.24
30.71 30.77 31.20 31.41
32.02 31.28

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

A50.69
B53.63

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

MIA SRCarvalho, Giulia1 51.87 B
24.40 27.47

FSU-FL SRJernstedt, Edith M2 52.59 B
24.40 28.19

FSU-FL 5YHalden, Jenny3 52.67 B
24.47 28.20

FSU-FL JRFreeman, Sophie A4 53.16 B
24.80 28.36

FSU-FL JRBishop, Mabry T5 x54.28
25.61 28.67

MIA FRMassey, Ashlyn6 54.59   1.0
26.15 28.44

FSU-FL FRMarek, Amelia7 x55.33
25.46 29.87

MIA JRMeggesto, Evelyn M8 56.23
26.65 29.58

MIA SRBarr, Savannah L9 x56.65
26.61 30.04

MIA SOTreglia, Leah--- X55.92
26.64 29.28

MIA FRLahr, Carly--- X55.94
26.81 29.13

MIA SORichardson, Jory N--- X56.53
26.14 30.39

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

MIA JRPellacani, Chiara1 382.95   9.0
MIA GSVallee, Mia2 351.98   4.0
FSU-FL GSVear, Samantha S3 339.98   3.0
FSU-FL GSClark, Kayleigh M4 289.88   2.0
FSU-FL SRGregersen, Isabel A5 288.00   1.0
FSU-FL FRHall, Evelyn6 x251.93
FSU-FL JRCarder, Cassidy7 x249.08

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

A1:53.66
B1:59.56

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRHuggins, Maddy E1 1:59.96   9.0
26.06 32.97 28.4432.49

MIA FRInouye, Marissa E2 2:01.63   4.0
26.95 29.85 28.7436.09

MIA GSSundstrand, Emma3 2:02.31   3.0
27.79 31.68 28.8134.03

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy4 2:04.00   2.0
25.98 31.84 30.9335.25

FSU-FL SRBoals, Sydney E5 2:04.34   1.0
27.02 32.41 29.1835.73

MIA SOLunn, Emma K6 2:04.66
27.07 30.96 28.6238.01

FSU-FL SOHinnerichs, Reese7 x2:05.84
27.01 30.75 29.4238.66



Peachtree Timing HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:11 PM  1/27/2025  Page 3
2025 FSU vs Miami - 1/27/2025

Results
 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

A3:14.10
B3:16.25

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 3:17.61   11.0
Hardman, Mary Leigh FRFreeman, Sophie A JR
Jernstedt, Edith M SR Muzito, Gloria A SR

24.07 50.52 49.6923.59
23.42 48.99 22.99 48.41

AMIA2 3:18.83   4.0
Fitzgerald, Jane JR Barr, Savannah L SR
Cera, Adrianna E GS Carvalho, Giulia SR

24.56 50.58 50.3824.35
23.97 49.80 22.67 48.07

BFSU-FL3 3:20.66   2.0
McDade, Maryn FR Caamano, Kiara A JR
Halden, Jenny 5Y Orlando, Peyton FR

24.20 50.48 49.9023.81
23.99 49.96 23.51 50.32

CFSU-FL4 x3:26.48
Ratiu, Maysa SO Heideyer, Mika JR
Steigerwald, Nika FR Evans, Sarah E JR

24.78 51.70 52.0824.89
24.16 51.93 24.29 50.77

BMIA5 3:26.66
Sensenbrenner, Sarah T JRHinton, Jacey L SR
Kelley, Mary Kate K SR Richardson, Jory N SO

24.89 51.96 52.4324.89
24.41 51.34 24.14 50.93

DFSU-FL6 x3:28.19
Arnold, Brooke E SR Velden, Alice FR
Patrick, McKenna FR Heldenbrand, Hailey SO

24.76 51.47 51.6824.50
24.84 51.82 24.91 53.22

MMIA7 x3:32.83
Burns, Jemma A SO Spaulding, Hana JR
Jonker, Tayla FR Meggesto, Evelyn M JR

25.23 52.18 52.7524.77
25.45 55.14 25.19 52.76

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Florida State University 157
2. University of Miami Florida 143

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Florida State University 157
2. University of Miami Florida 143


